

S.T.-06(07)2025.

Order No.07.

Dated: 18.02.2026:

Today is fixed for production & evidence.

Ld. P.P.-in-Charge is present.

No witness is present.

D.A. to comply order dtd. 08.01.2026.

Fix 13.03.2026 for production E/R of WWA & evidence.

D/C by me.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.